
          NAME     TOWN       PHONE                   EMAIL

Barry Alman Barre 978-355-2720 dad@rj3.net

Jean Alman Barre 978-355-2720 mom@rj3.net

Phillip Cannell Rutland   508-886-6077 pjmj101@verizon.net

Lionel Carbonneau Rutland 508-886-4572 bristollio@aol.com

Bill Cass W.Brookfield 508-867-8374 wildbill44pt@yahoo.com

Timothy Cooke Southbridge 508-764-6098 vtpress@aol.com

Carole Duquette Dudley 508-341-4992 kikibobo@charter.net

Mark Dupuis Gardner 978-868-2339 dmarka286@gmail.com

Henry Fitek Harvard 978-456-8203 hfitek@gmail.net

Donald Fortin Charlton 508-864-5222 donald.p.forton19@gmail.com

Gary Fuller N Brookfield  508-826-9041 selectps@charter.net

Diane Greenlaw Sutton 508-769-3375 d.greenlaw@verizon.net

John Greenlaw Sutton 508-404-4275 john.greenlaw@verizon.net

Robert Haskell Leominster 978-534-2386 vze25nha@verizon.net

Curt Jameson Monson 413-668-6653 jamesonenterprises@hotmail.co
m

Michael Kularski N Brookfield   508-344-7837 michael.kularski@gmail.com

Edward Lambert Jr. Leominster 978-728-9101 elambert33acst@gmail.com

Dennis Landry Gardner 978-632-6761 landryd7@verizon.net

Pamela 
Montemagno

Sutton 618 319-3306 colleen@oncay.net

Colleen Oncay Clinton 774-276-6431 colleen@oncay.net

Peter Oneil E Brookfield 508-769-5046 pon117@charter.net

Cye Scott Petersham 978-724-3516 lynnscott2@verizon.net

Anthony Theodoss Southbridge 508-765-5500 tonytheo@verizon.net

Louis Vacon Monson 413-267-5709 lpvacon@comcast.net

Maureen Wojnar S Grafton 508-868-4528 maureen.wojnar@gmail.com

Peter Yraola Westminster 978-874-0489 susieandpetey@verizon.net


